
 

   TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE  

Fall 2012

Resident Non-resident Graduate School

Undergraduate Undergraduate  

Excludes Programs below Excludes Programs below Excluded Programs below

Lower Division   Upper Division Lower Division Upper Division Resident Non-resident  

Credit Hour Rate $298.25  $351.55  $683.10 $808.40 $532.85 $1,176.80  

Student Serv Credit Hour Fee $27.65 $27.65 $27.65 $27.65 $39.75 $39.75  

Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00  

Registration Fee $181.45 $181.45 $181.45 $181.45 $181.45 $181.45  

Undergraduate Business Administration Graduate Business, Engineering, Lib & Info Sciences Graduate Nursing Law School

Lower Resident Credit Hour Rate $309.65 Resident Credit Hour Rate $618.45 Resident Credit Hour Rate $969.20 Resident Credit Hour Rate $851.00  

Upper Resident Credit Hour Rate $374.15 Non-resident Credit Hour Rate $1,262.40 Non-resident Credit Hour Rate $1,613.15 Non-resident Credit Hour Rate $935.15

Lower Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate $694.50 Student Service Credit Hour Fee $39.75 Student Service Credit Hour Fee $39.75 Student Service Credit Hour Fee $39.75

Upper Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate $831.00 Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee $25.00 Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee $25.00 Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee $25.00

Student Service Credit Hour Fee $27.65 Registration Fee $181.45 Registration Fee $181.45 Registration Fee $181.45

Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee $25.00

Registration Fee $181.45

Undergraduate Fine, Performing & Communication Arts Graduate Fine, Performing & Communication Arts Graduate Medicine Doctor of Medicine

Lower Resident Credit Hour Rate $309.65 Resident Credit Hour Rate $549.85 Resident Credit Hour Rate $663.75 Resident Credit Hour Rate $597.10

Upper Resident Credit Hour Rate $374.15 Non-resident Credit Hour Rate $1,193.80 Non-resident Credit Hour Rate $1,277.65 Non-resident Credit Hour Rate $1,242.60

Lower Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate $694.50 Student Service Credit Hour Fee $39.75 Student Service Credit Hour Fee $39.75 Student Service Credit Hour Fee $27.20

Upper Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate $831.00 Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee $25.00 Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee $25.00 Student Support Fee $550.00

Student Service Credit Hour Fee $27.65 Registration Fee $181.45 Registration Fee $181.45 Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee $25.00

Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee $25.00

Registration Fee $181.45

Undergraduate Engineering Graduate Engineering Global Executive Track Ph.D. Candidate Maintenance Fee $221.20 Graduate Pharmacy

Lower Resident Credit Hour Rate $303.45 Resident Credit Hour Rate $1,213.70 Resident Credit Hour Rate $606.05

Upper Resident Credit Hour Rate $356.75 Non-resident Credit Hour Rate $1,857.65 Non-resident Credit Hour Rate $1,242.80

Lower Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate $688.30 Student Service Credit Hour Fee $39.75 Junior Year in Munich - Per Semester Rate Student Service Credit Hour Fee $39.75

Upper Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate $813.60 Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee $25.00 WSU students $5,900.00 Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee $25.00

Student Service Credit Hour Fee $27.65 Registration Fee $181.45 Non-WSU students $9,700.00 Registration Fee $181.45

Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee $25.00  

Registration Fee $181.45

Undergraduate Nursing - Upper Division

Upper Resident Credit Hour Rate $542.55

Upper Non-Resident Credit Hour Rate $999.40

Student Service Credit Hour Fee $27.65

Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee $25.00

Registration Fee $181.45

Registration Fee: $181.45 non-refundable fee charged to all students per semester, except MD

Fitness Ctr Maintenance Fee: $25.00 charged to all students per semester

Senior Citizens - 60 years + (excludes Law/Med): 25% of applicable credit hour tuition rate plus the Registration and Student Service Credit Hour Fee 

Eligible Staff Dependents (excludes Law/Med): 50% of applicable credit hour tuition rate plus the Registration and Student Service Credit Hour Fee
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Course Fee: Courses listed as having a special fee in the Schedule of Classes web site require the payment of the fee in addition to tuition.
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